
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

96 
18 
49 
1 

700 
11 
62 
34 

128 
229 
10 

103 
16 

142 
31 

422 
934 
17 

173 
14 
50 

310 

171 
25 
72 
21 

137 
23 

323 

Name 
Gus Rodio 

Jackson Blackmon 

Hayden Schultz 

Blake Davis 

Edward Sullivan 

Jody Barry 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Cody Wyman 

Chris Parrish 

Darren James 

Brett Donahue 

Alex Arango 

Trevor Standish 

Jamie Bishop 

Jeffrey Purk 

Tyler Duffy 

Ryan Smith 

Justin Filice 

Brad Faas 

Chase Black 

Bobby Bettencourt 

Rodney Vest 

Ray Hofman 

Dominic Doyle 

Ben Gloddy 

Jacob Crossman 

Stefano Mesa 

Gino Angella 

Eric Reed 

Make 
APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

KAW 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

8.538 

8.598 

8.716 

15.108 

15.150 

26.630 

26.875 

26.932 

27.714 

49.887 

53.161 

1:06.019 

1:07.574 

1:07.632 

1:16.427 

1:27.572 

1:27.602 

1:27.648 

1:49.239 

1:56.417 

1:56.852 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
17:31.666 

17:40.204 

17:40.264 

17:40.382 

17:46.774 

17:46.816 

17:58.296 

17:58.541 

17:58.598 

17:59.380 

18:21.553 

18:24.827 

18:37.685 

18:39.240 

18:39.298 

18:48.093 

18:59.238 

18:59.268 

18:59.314 

19:20.905 

19:28.083 

19:28.518 

13:59.863 

6:59.883 

3:55.282 

4:11.199 

2:48.365 

Best Tm 
1:56.195 

1:56.237 

1:56.628 

1:56.464 

1:57.846 

1:57.292 

1:58.948 

1:58.309 

1:58.799 

1:58.367 

2:01.288 

2:01.307 

2:02.328 

2:03.407 

2:02.080 

2:04.231 

2:04.896 

2:04.884 

2:03.992 

2:02.373 

2:08.424 

2:06.996 

1:58.941 

1:56.668 

1:56.852 

2:03.322 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Racing 

Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 

Cycle Tech 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Optimum Performance Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Ghetto Customs 

Ruthless Racing 

TenRacing/MotoShippers 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Pure Attitude Racing 

NJB Racing 

Legacy Dental 

Duffy Racing 

CarbonSmith 

Filice Vinedi Racing 

Pistris Racing 

3D Motorsports 

JoeyO Racing 

Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group 

Righteous Racing 

Team ISO 

Rodio Racing- Powered By Robem Engineering 

3D Motorsports 

MP13 Racing 

KingsKamp.com Racing 

Reed Racing 323 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/10/2023 2:53:40 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.538 

Avg. Speed 

108.137 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.195 

Best Speed 

108.748 

Best Lap by 

96 - Gus Rodio 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Daytona 200 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:31:19 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/10/2023 14:30 


